
Terrain: 4 Hilly, some steep grades Terrain: 4 Hilly, some steep grades

Mileage: 68 Mileage: 68

Vision on the Mount Vision on the Mount
Walnut Park, Petaluma Walnut Park, Petaluma

310 D St, Petaluma, CA 94952 310 D St, Petaluma, CA 94952

At Go On For At Go On For
0.0 L D St (South) 0.2 0.0 L D St (South) 0.2
0.2 R 6th St 0.1 0.2 R 6th St 0.1
0.3 L B St 0.3 0.3 L B St 0.3
0.6 R Fair St 0.5 0.6 R Fair St 0.5
1.1 L Western Ave 1.3 1.1 L Western Ave 1.3
2.4 L Chileno Valley Rd 3.8 2.4 L Chileno Valley Rd 3.8
6.3 > Wilson Hill Rd 2.6 6.3 > Wilson Hill Rd 2.6
8.8 R Marshall Petaluma Rd 11.0 8.8 R Marshall Petaluma Rd 11.0
19.8 L Hwy-1 S 8.6 19.8 L Hwy-1 S 8.6
28.3 R Mesa Rd 1.1 28.3 R Mesa Rd 1.1
29.4 R Hwy-1 S 0.0 29.4 R Hwy-1 S 0.0
29.5 L stay on Hwy-1 S 0.2 29.5 L stay on Hwy-1 S 0.2
29.7 R stay on Hwy-1 S 0.2 29.7 R stay on Hwy-1 S 0.2
29.9 R Sir Francis Drake Blvd 7.4 29.9 R Sir Francis Drake Blvd 7.4
37.3 L Mt Vision Rd 2.0 37.3 L Mt Vision Rd 2.0
39.3 At top, Return 2.0 39.3 At top, Return 2.0
41.3 R Sir Francis Drake Blvd 7.4 41.3 R Sir Francis Drake Blvd 7.4
48.7 L Hwy-1 N 0.2 48.7 L Hwy-1 N 0.2
48.9 L stay on Hwy-1 N 0.2 48.9 L stay on Hwy-1 N 0.2
49.1 R stay on Hwy-1 N 0.4 49.1 R stay on Hwy-1 N 0.4
49.5 R Point Reyes Petaluma Rd 3.1 49.5 R Point Reyes Petaluma Rd 3.1
52.6 L stay on Point Reyes Petaluma Rd 11.2 52.6 L stay on Point Reyes Petaluma Rd 11.2
63.8 > D street Extension 4.0 63.8 > D street Extension 4.0
67.9 E End of route 67.9 E End of route

Led by Hunt Moore—364-3258 Led by Hunt Moore—364-3258

Map at http://ridewithgps.com/routes/3561178 Map at http://ridewithgps.com/routes/3561178

Carry ID, Wear a Helmet Carry ID, Wear a Helmet
Sonoma Emergency 707-565-2121 Sonoma Emergency 707-565-2121
Marin Emergency 415-472-0911 Marin Emergency 415-472-0911


